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2021 CSD High School Girls Varsity Volleyball  
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
DISMISS/ 

RETURN 

Tues Aug. 31 Holy Names* CSD 5:00 PM  

Wed Sept. 8 @ CA Crosspoint Academy* 

Chabot College 

25555 Hesperian Blvd. 

Hayward 94545 

V 5:30 PM 4:00/8:00 

Thurs Sept. 9 Fremont Christian* CSD 
JV 4:00 PM 

V 5:00 PM 
 

Tues Sept. 14 Making Waves Academy* CSD 
JV 4:00 PM 

V 5:00 PM 
 

Thurs Sept. 16 @ Contra Costa Christian* 
Seven Hills School 

975 N. San Carlos Drive 

Walnut Creek 94598 

JV 4:00 PM 

V 5:00 PM 
1:30/7:00 

Thurs Sept. 23  @ Holy Names* 
4660 Harbord Drive 

Oakland 94618 
JV 3:30PM 

V 4:30PM 
TBA 

Wed Sept. 29 Holy Names CSD 
JV 4:00PM 
V 5:00PM 

 

Thurs Sept. 30 @ Fremont Christian* 
4760 Thornton Avenue 

Fremont 94536 

JV 4:00 PM 

V 5:00 PM 
2:45/6:00 

Tues Oct. 5 CA Crosspoint Academy CSD V 4:00 PM  

Thurs Oct. 7 @ Making Waves Academy* 
4123 Lakeside Drive 

Richmond 94806 

JV 4:00 PM 

V 5:00 PM 
1:00/7:30 

Tues Oct. 12 Contra Costa Christian* CSD 
JV 4:00 PM 

V 5:00 PM 
 

Thurs Oct. 14 
Emery 

SENIOR NIGHT 
CSD 5:00 PM  

Wed Oct. 20 BCL Semifinals Hosted by CA Crosspoint Academy TBA TBA 

Fri Oct. 22 BCL Championship Hosted by CA Crosspoint Academy TBA TBA 

Wed Oct. 27 NCS First Round TBA TBA TBA 

Sat Oct. 30 NCS Quarterfinals TBA TBA TBA 

Wed Nov. 3 NCS Semifinals TBA TBA TBA 

Sat Nov. 6 NCS Championship TBA TBA TBA 

Tues - Tues 
Nov. 9 - 

16 
Nor-Cal Championship TBA TBA TBA 

Fri / Sat 
Nov. 
19/20 

CIF State Championship TBA TBA TBA 

*League 
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